ChautauquaCounty ACO-DCO

List 2026

Updated Jan. 2026

LOCATION

TOWN OF ARKWRIGHT -
DOGS

VILLAGE OF BROCTON -
DOGS

TOWN OF BUSTI -
DOGS

TOWN OF CARROLL -
DOGS

VILLAGE OF
CASSADAGA

TOWN OF CHARLOTTE -
DOGS

TOWN OF
CHAUTAUQUA - DOGS

TOWN OF CHERRY
CREEK - DOGS

TOWN OF CLYMER -
DOGS

CITY OF DUNKIRK -
DOGS

TOWN OF DUNKIRK -
DOGS

KARLIE STANFIELD

GLORIA MCCORMICK

BETH MOSS

ANDREW THIES

Dispatch

STOCKTON TOWN

JOSH CYBART

GLORIA MCCORMICK

MICHAEL COWLES

KELLY THORNTON

CLERK

JENNIFER SASSO

NICOLE WELKA

716-467-5694

716-785-1827

716-338-7913

716-253-1592

716-664-3100

716-595-3192

716-785-4800

716-753-7342

716-257-0388

716-224-2244

716-355-5008

716-590-9093

716-785-0870




TOWN OF ELLERY -
DOGS

TOWN OF ELLICOTT -
DOGS

TOWN OF ELLINGTON -
DCO

VILLAGE OF FALCONER
-ACO

VILLAGE OF FREDONIA -
DOGS

TOWN OF FRENCH
CREEK - ACO

TOWN OF GERRY -
DOGS

TOWN OF HANOVER -
DOGS

TOWN OF HARMONY -
DOGS

CITY OF JAMESTOWN -
DOGS

TOWN OF KIANTONE -
DOGS

VILLAGE OF
LAKEWOOD - DOGS

TOWN OF MINA - DOGS

TOWN OF NORTH
HARMONY - DOGS

VILLAGE OF PANAMA -
DOGS

TOWN OF POLAND -
DOGS

TOWN OF POMFRET -
DOGS

TOWN OF PORTLAND -
DOGS

JOHN STOW

ELLICOTT P.D.

MELISSA ROBBINS

MATT ABBEY

FREDONIA PD

KELLY THORNTON

JEFF JOHNSON JR.

TIM CHRISTIAN

AARON CONSTANTINO

GREG FYE

KYLE HALLER

LAKEWOOD PD

KELLY THORNTON

JOHN STOW

BRITTANY STOW

AARON CONSTANTINO

MELISSA ROBBINS

JONPAUL LONG

GLORIA MC CORMICK

716-969-5176

716-661-7232

716-872-5485

716-665-4400

716-679-1531

716-224-2244

716-720-2882

716-934-2273

716-720-0013

483-7528

490-5214 CELL

716-489-7884

716-763-9563

716-224-2244

716-969-5176

716-581-0694

720-0013

716-640-0541

716-679-5646

716-792-9614 ext7




TOWN OF RIPLEY -
DOGS

TOWN OF SHERIDAN -
DOGS

TOWN OF SHERMAN -
DOGS

VILLAGE OF SHERMAN -
DOGS

VILLAGE OF SILVER
CREEK - DOGS

VILLAGE OF
SINCLAIRVILLE

TOWN OF STOCKTON -
DOGS

TOWN OF VILLENOVA -
DOGS

TOWN OF WESTFIELD -
DOGS

VILLAGE OF
WESTFIELD - DOGS

RICH CARPENTER

GLORIA MC CORMICK

NICOLE WELKA

MARAH LONG

KELLY THORNTON

KELLY THORNTON

TIM CHRISTIAN

CLERK

CLERK

CLERK

DENNIS PASTOR

CLERK

CHUCK RAYNOR

CHUCK RAYNOR

716-792-9614 ext7

716-269-9882

716-785-0870

716-672-4174 extl

716-224-2244

716-224-2244

716-934-3240

716-962-9455

716-595-3192

716-962-5160

716-988-3476

716-753-6431

716-753-6431




