

# Chautauqua County ACO-DCO List 2026

Updated Jan. 2026

LOCATION	NAME	PHONE
TOWN OF ARKWRIGHT - DOGS	KARLIE STANFIELD	716-467-5694
VILLAGE OF BROCTON - DOGS	GLORIA MCCORMICK	716-785-1827
TOWN OF BUSTI - DOGS	BETH MOSS	716-338-7913
TOWN OF CARROLL - DOGS	ANDREW THIES	716-253-1592
	Dispatch	716-664-3100
VILLAGE OF CASSADAGA	STOCKTON TOWN	716-595-3192
TOWN OF CHARLOTTE - DOGS	JOSH CYBART	716-785-4800
TOWN OF CHAUTAUQUA - DOGS	GLORIA MCCORMICK	716-753-7342
TOWN OF CHERRY CREEK - DOGS	MICHAEL COWLES	716-257-0388
TOWN OF CLYMER - DOGS	KELLY THORNTON	716-224-2244
	CLERK	716-355-5008
CITY OF DUNKIRK - DOGS	JENNIFER SASSO	716-590-9093
TOWN OF DUNKIRK - DOGS	NICOLE WELKA	716-785-0870

TOWN OF ELLERY - DOGS	JOHN STOW	716-969-5176
TOWN OF ELLICOTT - DOGS	ELLICOTT P.D.	716-661-7232
TOWN OF ELLINGTON - DCO	MELISSA ROBBINS	716-872-5485
VILLAGE OF FALCONER - ACO	MATT ABBEY	716-665-4400
VILLAGE OF FREDONIA - DOGS	FREDONIA PD	716-679-1531
TOWN OF FRENCH CREEK - ACO	KELLY THORNTON	716-224-2244
TOWN OF GERRY - DOGS	JEFF JOHNSON JR.	716-720-2882
TOWN OF HANOVER - DOGS	TIM CHRISTIAN	716-934-2273
TOWN OF HARMONY - DOGS	AARON CONSTANTINO	716-720-0013
CITY OF JAMESTOWN - DOGS	GREG FYE	483-7528
		490-5214 CELL
TOWN OF KIANTONE - DOGS	KYLE HALLER	716-489-7884
VILLAGE OF LAKEWOOD - DOGS	LAKEWOOD PD	716-763-9563
TOWN OF MINA - DOGS	KELLY THORNTON	716-224-2244
TOWN OF NORTH HARMONY - DOGS	JOHN STOW	716-969-5176
	BRITTANY STOW	716-581-0694
VILLAGE OF PANAMA - DOGS	AARON CONSTANTINO	720-0013
TOWN OF POLAND - DOGS	MELISSA ROBBINS	716-640-0541
TOWN OF POMFRET - DOGS	JONPAUL LONG	716-679-5646
TOWN OF PORTLAND - DOGS	GLORIA MC CORMICK	716-792-9614 ext7

	RICH CARPENTER	716-792-9614 ext7
TOWN OF RIPLEY - DOGS	GLORIA MC CORMICK	716-269-9882
TOWN OF SHERIDAN - DOGS	NICOLE WELKA	716-785-0870
	MARAH LONG	716-672-4174 ext1
TOWN OF SHERMAN - DOGS	KELLY THORNTON	716-224-2244
VILLAGE OF SHERMAN - DOGS	KELLY THORNTON	716-224-2244
VILLAGE OF SILVER CREEK - DOGS	TIM CHRISTIAN	
	CLERK	716-934-3240
VILLAGE OF SINCLAIRVILLE	CLERK	716-962-9455
TOWN OF STOCKTON - DOGS	CLERK	716-595-3192
	DENNIS PASTOR	716-962-5160
TOWN OF VILLENNOVA - DOGS	CLERK	716-988-3476
TOWN OF WESTFIELD - DOGS	CHUCK RAYNOR	716-753-6431
VILLAGE OF WESTFIELD - DOGS	CHUCK RAYNOR	716-753-6431